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Profile
■ Robust mounting unit for magnetic bands with 10 mm width
■ No adhesive joints
■ Perfect support for magnetic bands
■ Extensible plug-in modules
■ Easy mounting
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Mechanical data
Feature Technical data Additional information
Material aluminum

Order
■ Ordering table

A
Feature Ordering data Specification Additional information
Length 01.0 1 m

... 00.3 ... 10.0 m, in intervals of 0.1 m

■ Order key

PS -

A

su
bj

ec
t t

o 
te

ch
ni

ca
l a

lt
er

at
io

n 
●
 2

01
5/

11
/1

7 
●
 1

3:
05

Accessories:
Protective band SB www.siko-global.com

Scope of delivery: PS, Mounting instructions, coupling pins, closing panel


